PPS-ST (6,35X15)L

Order No.: 1204876

The illustration shows a version of the product
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Stamping bit, for elongated holes: 6.35 x 15 mm

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General
Color

Material

4017918019037

1 Pcs.

82073010

0.07923 KG

Page 555 (CL-2007)

silver

Steel
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